
ENROLLMENT REPORT 
Spring 2019 

Reported as of January 11, 2019 Prepared by the Office of 
Institutional Research 

I. Credit Hour Summary 
Spring 2018 Spring 2019 Change % Change 

Undergraduate 85,138 80,429 -4,709 -5.5% 
Graduate 2,745 3,048 +303 +11.0% 
Purdue Fort Wayne Total 87,883 83,477 -4,406 -5.0% 

IUFW delivered by Purdue FW 0 3,479 +3,479 +100.0% 
Grand Total 87,883 86,956 -927 -1.1% 

High School - Dual Credit 5,319 5,105 -214 -4.0% 

II. Enrollment Summary 
Spring 2018 Spring 2019 Change % Change 

Undergraduate 7,022 6,375 -647 -9.2% 
Graduate 428 479 +51 +11.9% 
Purdue Fort Wayne Total 7,450 6,854 -596 -8.0% 

IUFW delivered by Purdue FW 0 438 +438 +100.0% 
Grand Total 7,450 7,292 -158 -2.1% 

High School - Dual Credit 2,762 2,768 +6 0.2% 

III. Enrollment of New Students by Admit Type 
Spring 2018* Spring 2019 Change % Change 

Graduate Beginner 55 58 +3 +5.5% 
Graduate Re-Entry 7 6 -1 -14.3% 
Graduate Total 62 64 +2 3.2% 

Adult Admit 13 13 +0 +0.0% 
GED Admit 3 5 +2 +66.7% 
High School Admit 49 67 +18 +36.7% 
Non-Degree 28 31 +3 +10.7% 
Permanent InterCampus Transfer 40 11 -29 -72.5% 
Re-Admit 67 64 -3 -4.5% 
Re-Entry 102 99 -3 -2.9% 
Temporary InterCampus Transfer 8 3 -5 -62.5% 
Transfer 168 178 +10 +6.0% 
Undergraduate Total 478 471 -7 -1.5% 

Purdue Fort Wayne Total 540 535 -5 -0.9% 

*Note: Spring 2018 new health science students are excluded from totals since this cohort transitioned to IU. 
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IV. Enrollment by Class Standing 

New Freshman 
Returning Freshman 
Sophomore 
Junior 
Senior 
UG Non-Degree 
Graduate 
Graduate Non-Degree 

Spring 2018 
75 

1,490 
1,513 
1,444 
2,398 

102 
411 

17 

Spring 2019 
85 

1,418 
1,254 
1,325 
2,201 

92 
459 

20 

Change % Change 
+10 +13.3% 
-72 -4.8% 

-259 -17.1% 
-119 -8.2% 
-197 -8.2% 

-10 -9.8% 
+48 +11.7% 

+3 +17.6% 
Purdue Fort Wayne Total 7,450 6,854 -596 -8.0% 

IUFW delivered by Purdue FW 0 438 +438 +100.0% 
Grand Total 7,450 7,292 -158 -2.1% 

High School - Dual Credit 2,762 2,768 +6 0.2% 

V. Enrollment by Academic Unit 
Spring 2018 Spring 2019 Change % Change 

Arts and Sciences 1,885 2,049 +164 +8.7% 
Business 862 886 +24 +2.8% 
Engineering Tech and Comp Sci 1,542 1,589 +47 +3.0% 
Health and Human Services 954 407 -547 -57.3% 
Labor Studies 8 0 -8 -100.0% 
Professional Studies 1,206 1,175 -31 -2.6% 
Unit of Affiliated Programs 489 220 -269 -55.0% 
Visual and Performing Arts 504 528 +24 +4.8% 
Purdue Fort Wayne Total 7,450 6,854 

IUFW delivered by Purdue FW 0 438 

-596 

+438 

-8.0% 

+100.0% 
7,292 -158 -2.1% 

2,768 +6 0.2% 

Spring 2019 Change % Change 
73,136 -5,122 -6.5% 

3,833 -109 -2.8% 
2,236 -252 -10.1% 
1,224 +774 +172.0% 
2,360 +176 +8.1% 

661 +109 +19.7% 
27 +18 +200.0% 

Grand Total 7,450 

High School - Dual Credit 2,762 

VI. Credit Hours by Level and Residency 
Spring 2018 

UG Resident 78,258 
UG Non-Resident 3,942 
UG Ohio Reciprocity 2,488 
UG Midwest Student Exchange 450 
GR Resident 2,184 
GR Non-Resident 552 
GR Ohio Reciprocity 9 
Purdue Fort Wayne Total 87,883 83,477 -4,406 -5.0% 

IUFW delivered by Purdue FW 0 3,479 +3,479 +100.0% 
Grand Total 87,883 86,956 -927 -1.1% 

High School - Dual Credit 5,319 5,105 -214 -4.0% 
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VII. Enrollment by University 
Spring 2018 Spring 2019 Change % Change 

Purdue University 3,809 4,897 +1,088 +28.6% 
Indiana University 3,641 1,957 -1,684 -46.3% 
Purdue Fort Wayne Total 7,450 6,854 -596 -8.0% 

IUFW delivered by Purdue FW 0 438 +438 +100.0% 
Grand Total 7,450 7,292 -158 -2.1% 

High School - Dual Credit 2,762 2,768 +6 0.2% 

VIII. Credit Hours by University 
Spring 2018 Spring 2019 Change % Change 

Purdue University 45,233 60,406 +15,173 +33.5% 
Indiana University 42,650 23,071 -19,579 -45.9% 
Purdue Fort Wayne Total 87,883 83,477 -4,406 -5.0% 

IUFW delivered by Purdue FW 0 3,479 +3,479 +100.0% 
Grand Total 87,883 86,956 -927 -1.1% 

High School - Dual Credit 5,319 5,105 -214 -4.0% 

IX. Full Time Equivalent (FTE) by Level 
Spring 2018 Spring 2019 Change % Change 

Undergraduate 5,676 5,362 -314 -5.5% 
Graduate 229 254 +25 +11.0% 
Purdue Fort Wayne Total 5,905 5,616 -289 -4.9% 

IUFW delivered by Purdue FW 0 232 +232 +100.0% 
Grand Total 5,905 5,848 -57 -1.0% 

Note: FTE is calculated based on 15 credit hours for Undergraduate students and 12 credit hours for Graduate Students 
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X. Enrollment by Major Department 

Arts and Sciences Agriculture and Forestry 
Anthropology and Sociology 
Arts and Sciences Spec Student 
Biology 
Chemistry 
Communication 
Communication Sci & Disorders 
English and Linguistics 
General Studies 
Graduate School Transfers 
History 
Interdisciplinary Studies 
Intl Language and Cul Studies 
Mathematical Sciences 
Physics 
Political Science 
Psychology 
Science and Other PU Transfer 

Spring 2018 
1 

62 
3 

419 
59 

186 
76 

141 
372 

0 
67 

1 
26 
76 
55 
69 

262 
10 

Spring 2019 Change % Change 
1 +0 +0.0% 

56 -6 -9.7% 
1 -2 -66.7% 

390 -29 -6.9% 
70 +11 +18.6% 

173 -13 -7.0% 
75 -1 -1.3% 

136 -5 -3.5% 
539 +167 +44.9% 

2 +2 +100.0% 
93 +26 +38.8% 

0 -1 -100.0% 
21 -5 -19.2% 
96 +20 +26.3% 
59 +4 +7.3% 
67 -2 -2.9% 

268 +6 +2.3% 
2 -8 -80.0% 

Total 1,885 2,049 +164 +8.7% 

Business Accounting 
Business Administration 
Economics and Finance 
Management and Marketing 
Total 

180 
123 
137 
422 
862 

167 
159 
125 
435 
886 

-13 
+36 
-12 
+13 
+24 

-7.2% 
+29.3% 

-8.8% 
+3.1% 
+2.8% 

Engineering Tech and Comp Sci Civil/Mechanical Engineering 
Computer Science 
Electrical/Computer Engr 
Organizational Leadership 
School of Polytechnic 
Total 

262 
328 
165 
295 
492 

1,542 

270 
341 
175 
287 
516 

1,589 

+8 
+13 
+10 

-8 
+24 
+47 

+3.1% 
+4.0% 
+6.1% 
-2.7% 
+4.9% 
+3.0% 

Health and Human Services Dental Education 
Health Sciences 
Med Imaging and Radiologic Sci 
Nursing 
Total 

190 
2 

114 
648 
954 

91 
0 

63 
253 
407 

-99 
-2 

-51 
-395 
-547 

-52.1% 
-100.0% 
-44.7% 
-61.0% 
-57.3% 

Labor Studies Labor Studies 
Total 

8 
8 

0 
0 

-8 
-8 

-100.0% 
-100.0% 

Professional Studies Hospitality and Tourism Mgmt 
Human Services 
Public Policy 
School of Education 
Total 

66 
221 
212 
707 

1,206 

59 
209 
210 
697 

1,175 

-7 
-12 

-2 
-10 
-31 

-10.6% 
-5.4% 
-0.9% 
-1.4% 
-2.6% 

Unit of Affiliated Programs Collegiate Connection 
Mastodon Advising Center 
Student Success & Transitions 
Total 

2,762 
23 

466 
3,251 

2,768 
0 

220 
2,988 

+6 
-23 

-246 
-263 

+0.2% 
-100.0% 
-52.8% 

-8.1% 

Visual and Performing Arts Art and Design 
School of Music 
Theatre 
Total 

306 
147 
51 

504 

292 
182 
54 

528 

-14 
+35 
+3 

+24 

-4.6% 
+23.8% 
+5.9% 
+4.8% 

Purdue Fort Wayne Total 10,212 9,622 -590 -5.8% 

IUFW delivered by Purdue FW 
Grand Total 

0 
10,212 

438 
10,060 

+438 
-152 

+100.0% 
-1.5% 
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XI. Credit Hours by Department 

Academic Affairs Office of VCAA 
Spring 2018 

231 
Spring 2019 

156 
Change 

-75 
% Change 

-32.5% 
Total 231 156 -75 -32.5% 

Arts and Sciences Anthropology and Sociology 
Biology 
Chemistry 
Communication 
Communication Sci & Disorders 

2,784 
4,593 
2,111 
4,188 

843 

2,541 
3,397 
1,565 
3,837 

839 

-243 
-1,196 

-546 
-351 

-4 

-8.7% 
-26.0% 
-25.9% 
-8.4% 
-0.5% 

English and Linguistics 
History 
Interdisciplinary Studies 
Intl Language and Cul Studies 
Journalism 

7,902 
2,412 

484 
2,046 

231 

7,493 
2,559 

145 
1,841 

0 

-409 
+147 
-339 
-205 
-231 

-5.2% 
+6.1% 

-70.0% 
-10.0% 

-100.0% 
Mathematical Sciences 
Physics 
Political Science 
Psychology 
Total 

6,697 
2,751 
1,332 
4,177 

42,551 

6,752 
2,623 
1,445 
4,081 

39,118 

+55 
-128 
+113 

-96 
-3,433 

+0.8% 
-4.7% 
+8.5% 
-2.3% 
-8.1% 

Business Accounting 
Business Administration 

1,437 
11 

1,293 
16 

-144 
+5 

-10.0% 
+45.5% 

Economics and Finance 
Management and Marketing 
Total 

3,108 
4,690 
9,246 

3,210 
5,302 
9,821 

+102 
+612 
+575 

+3.3% 
+13.0% 

+6.2% 

Engineering Tech and Comp Sci Civil/Mechanical Engineering 
Computer Science 
Electrical/Computer Engr 
Engr-Tech-CS Special 
Organizational Leadership 
School of Polytechnic 
Total 

1,350 
3,126 
1,297 

46 
2,705 
4,103 

12,627 

1,390 
3,154 
1,438 

57 
2,630 
4,565 

13,234 

+40 
+28 

+141 
+11 
-75 

+462 
+607 

+3.0% 
+0.9% 

+10.9% 
+23.9% 

-2.8% 
+11.3% 

+4.8% 

Health and Human Services Dental Education 
Med Imaging and Radiologic Sci 
Nursing 
Total 

1,370 
570 

4,238 
6,178 

763 
516 

2,378 
3,657 

-607 
-54 

-1,860 
-2,521 

-44.3% 
-9.5% 

-43.9% 
-40.8% 

Labor Studies Labor Studies 150 0 -150 -100.0% 
Total 150 0 -150 -100.0% 

Professional Studies Health Physical Ed and Rec 
Hospitality and Tourism Mgmt 
Human Services 
Public Policy 
School of Education 
Total 

208 
1,816 
1,904 
1,650 
4,770 

10,348 

217 
1,650 
1,946 
1,584 
5,382 

10,779 

+9 
-166 
+42 
-66 

+612 
+431 

+4.3% 
-9.1% 
+2.2% 
-4.0% 

+12.8% 
+4.2% 

Unit of Affiliated Programs Collegiate Connection 
Total 

5,145 
5,145 

4,932 
4,932 

-213 
-213 

-4.1% 
-4.1% 

Visual and Performing Arts Art and Design 
School of Music 
Theatre 

3,482 
2,518 

726 

3,269 
2,754 

862 

-213 
+236 
+136 

-6.1% 
+9.4% 

+18.7% 
Total 6,726 6,885 +159 +2.4% 

Purdue Fort Wayne Total 93,202 88,582 -4,620 -5.0% 

IUFW delivered by Purdue FW 
Grand Total 

0 
93,202 

3,479 
92,061 

+3,479 
-1,141 

+100.0% 
-1.2% 
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