ENROLLMENT REPORT Spring 2019

Reported as of January 11, 2019

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

I. Credit Hour Summary

i. Orean riour ourinnary				
	Spring 2018	<u>Spring 2019</u>	<u>Change</u>	<u>% Change</u>
Undergraduate	85,138	80,429	-4,709	-5.5%
Graduate	2,745	3,048	+303	+11.0%
Purdue Fort Wayne Total	87,883	83,477	-4,406	-5.0%
IUFW delivered by Purdue FW	0	3,479	+3,479	+100.0%
Grand Total	87,883	86,956	-927	-1.1%
High School - Dual Credit	5,319	5,105	-214	-4.0%
II. Enrollment Summary				
	Spring 2018	Spring 2019	<u>Change</u>	<u>% Change</u>
Undergraduate	7,022	6,375	-647	-9.2%
Graduate	428	479	+51	+11.9%
Purdue Fort Wayne Total	7,450	6,854	-596	-8.0%
IUFW delivered by Purdue FW	0	438	+438	+100.0%
Grand Total	7,450	7,292	-158	-2.1%

		Spring 2019	<u>Change</u>	<u>% Change</u>
Graduate Beginner	55	58	+3	+5.5%
Graduate Re-Entry	7	6	-1	-14.3%
Graduate Total	62	64	+2	3.2%
Adult Admit	13	13	+0	+0.0%
GED Admit	3	5	+2	+66.7%
High School Admit	49	67	+18	+36.7%
Non-Degree	28	31	+3	+10.7%
Permanent InterCampus Transfer	40	11	-29	-72.5%
Re-Admit	67	64	-3	-4.5%
Re-Entry	102	99	-3	-2.9%
Temporary InterCampus Transfer	8	3	-5	-62.5%
Transfer	168	178	+10	+6.0%
Undergraduate Total	478	471	-7	-1.5%
Purdue Fort Wayne Total	540	535	-5	-0.9%

*Note: Spring 2018 new health science students are excluded from totals since this cohort transitioned to IU.

IV. Enrollment by Class Standing

, ,	Spring 2018	Spring 2019	<u>Change</u>	<u>% Change</u>
New Freshman	75	85	+10	+13.3%
Returning Freshman	1,490	1,418	-72	-4.8%
Sophomore	1,513	1,254	-259	-17.1%
Junior	1,444	1,325	-119	-8.2%
Senior	2,398	2,201	-197	-8.2%
UG Non-Degree	102	92	-10	-9.8%
Graduate	411	459	+48	+11.7%
Graduate Non-Degree	17	20	+3	+17.6%
Purdue Fort Wayne Total	7,450	6,854	-596	-8.0%
IUFW delivered by Purdue FW	0	438	+438	+100.0%
Grand Total	7,450	7,292	-158	-2.1%
High School - Dual Credit	2,762	2,768	+6	0.2%

V. Enrollment by Academic Unit

-	Spring 2018	<u>Spring 2019</u>	<u>Change</u>	<u>% Change</u>
Arts and Sciences	1,885	2,049	+164	+8.7%
Business	862	886	+24	+2.8%
Engineering Tech and Comp Sci	1,542	1,589	+47	+3.0%
Health and Human Services	954	407	-547	-57.3%
Labor Studies	8	0	-8	-100.0%
Professional Studies	1,206	1,175	-31	-2.6%
Unit of Affiliated Programs	489	220	-269	-55.0%
Visual and Performing Arts	504	528	+24	+4.8%
Purdue Fort Wayne Total	7,450	6,854	-596	-8.0%
IUFW delivered by Purdue FW	0	438	+438	+100.0%
Grand Total	7,450	7,292	-158	-2.1%
High School - Dual Credit	2,762	2,768	+6	0.2%

VI. Credit Hours by Level and Residency

	Spring 2018	Spring 2019	<u>Change</u>	<u>% Change</u>
UG Resident	78,258	73,136	-5,122	-6.5%
UG Non-Resident	3,942	3,833	-109	-2.8%
UG Ohio Reciprocity	2,488	2,236	-252	-10.1%
UG Midwest Student Exchange	450	1,224	+774	+172.0%
GR Resident	2,184	2,360	+176	+8.1%
GR Non-Resident	552	661	+109	+19.7%
GR Ohio Reciprocity	9	27	+18	+200.0%
Purdue Fort Wayne Total	87,883	83,477	-4,406	-5.0%
IUFW delivered by Purdue FW	0	3,479	+3,479	+100.0%
Grand Total	87,883	86,956	-927	-1.1%
High School - Dual Credit	5,319	5,105	-214	-4.0%

VII. Enrollment by University

	Spring 2018	Spring 2019	Change	% Change
Purdue University	3,809	4,897	+1,088	+28.6%
Indiana University	3,641	1,957	-1,684	-46.3%
Purdue Fort Wayne Total	7,450	6,854	-596	-8.0%
IUFW delivered by Purdue FW	0	438	+438	+100.0%
Grand Total	7,450	7,292	-158	-2.1%
High School - Dual Credit	2,762	2,768	+6	0.2%
VIII. Credit Hours by University				
	Spring 2018	Spring 2019	<u>Change</u>	<u>% Change</u>
Purdue University	45,233	60,406	+15,173	+33.5%
Indiana University	42,650	23,071	-19,579	-45.9%
Purdue Fort Wayne Total	87,883	83,477	-4,406	-5.0%
IUFW delivered by Purdue FW	0	3,479	+3,479	+100.0%
Grand Total	87,883	86,956	-927	-1.1%
High School - Dual Credit	5,319	5,105	-214	-4.0%
IX. Full Time Equivalent (FTE) by L	evel			
	Spring 2018	Spring 2019	<u>Change</u>	<u>% Change</u>
Undergraduate	5,676	5,362	-314	-5.5%
Graduate	229	254	+25	+11.0%
Purdue Fort Wayne Total	5,905	5,616	-289	-4.9%
IUFW delivered by Purdue FW	0	232	+232	+100.0%
Grand Total	5,905	5,848	-57	-1.0%

Note: FTE is calculated based on 15 credit hours for Undergraduate students and 12 credit hours for Graduate Students

X. Enrollment by Major Department

X. Enrollment by Major Depart	tment				
		Spring 2018	Spring 2019	<u>Change</u>	<u>% Change</u>
Arts and Sciences	Agriculture and Forestry	1	1	+0	+0.0%
	Anthropology and Sociology	62	56	-6	-9.7%
	Arts and Sciences Spec Student	3	1	-2	-66.7%
	Biology	419	390	-29	-6.9%
	Chemistry	59	70	+11	+18.6%
	Communication	186	173	-13	-7.0%
	Communication Sci & Disorders	76	75	-1	-1.3%
	English and Linguistics	141	136	-5	-3.5%
	General Studies	372	539	+167	+44.9%
	Graduate School Transfers	0	2	+2	+100.0%
	History	67	93	+26	+38.8%
	Interdisciplinary Studies	1	0	-1	-100.0%
	Intl Language and Cul Studies	26	21	-5	-19.2%
	Mathematical Sciences	76	96	+20	+26.3%
	Physics	55	59	+4	+7.3%
	Political Science	69	67	-2	-2.9%
	Psychology	262	268	+6	+2.3%
	Science and Other PU Transfer	10	2	-8	-80.0%
	Total	1,885	2,049	+164	+8.7%
Business	Accounting	180	167	-13	-7.2%
	Business Administration	123	159	+36	+29.3%
	Economics and Finance	137	125	-12	-8.8%
	Management and Marketing	422	435	+13	+3.1%
	Total	862	886	+24	+2.8%
Engineering Tech and Comp Sci	Civil/Mechanical Engineering	262	270	+8	+3.1%
5 - 5	Computer Science	328	341	+13	+4.0%
	Electrical/Computer Engr	165	175	+10	+6.1%
	Organizational Leadership	295	287	-8	-2.7%
	School of Polytechnic	492	516	+24	+4.9%
	Total	1,542	1,589	+47	+3.0%
Health and Human Services	Dental Education	190	91	-99	-52.1%
	Health Sciences	2	0	-2	-100.0%
	Med Imaging and Radiologic Sci	114	63	-51	-44.7%
	Nursing	648	253	-395	-61.0%
	Total	954	407	-547	-57.3%
Labor Studies	Labor Studies	8	0	-8	-100.0%
	Total	8	0	-8	-100.0%
Professional Studies	Hospitality and Tourism Mgmt	66	59	-7	-10.6%
	Human Services	221	209	-12	-5.4%
	Public Policy	212	210	-2	-0.9%
	School of Education	707	697	-10	-1.4%
	Total	1,206	1,175	-31	-2.6%
Unit of Affiliated Programs	Collegiate Connection	2,762	2,768	+6	+0.2%
	Mastodon Advising Center	23	0	-23	-100.0%
	Student Success & Transitions	466	220	-246	-52.8%
	Total	3,251	2,988	-263	-8.1%
Visual and Performing Arts	Art and Design	306	292	-14	-4.6%
3	School of Music	147	182	+35	+23.8%
	Theatre	51	54	+3	+5.9%
	Total	504	528	+24	+4.8%
	Purdue Fort Wayne Total	10,212	9,622	-590	-5.8%
	IUFW delivered by Purdue FW	0	438	+438	+100.0%
	Grand Total	10,212	10,060	-152	-1.5%
		10,212	10,000	-152	-1.5 /0

XI. Credit Hours by Department

Al. Orean nours by Departmen		Spring 2018	Spring 2019	<u>Change</u>	<u>% Change</u>
Academic Affairs	Office of VCAA	231	156	-75	-32.5%
	Total	231	156	-75	-32.5%
Arts and Sciences	Anthropology and Sociology	2,784	2,541	-243	-8.7%
	Biology	4,593	3,397	-1,196	-26.0%
	Chemistry	2,111	1,565	-546	-25.9%
	Communication	4,188	3,837	-351	-8.4%
	Communication Sci & Disorders	843	839	-4	-0.5%
	English and Linguistics	7,902	7,493	-409	-5.2%
	History	2,412	2,559	+147	+6.1%
	Interdisciplinary Studies	484	145	-339	-70.0%
	Intl Language and Cul Studies	2,046	1,841	-205	-10.0%
	Journalism	231	0	-231	-100.0%
	Mathematical Sciences	6,697	6,752	+55	+0.8%
	Physics	2,751	2,623	-128	-4.7%
	Political Science	1,332	1,445	+113	+8.5%
	Psychology	4,177	4,081	-96	-2.3%
	Total	42,551	39,118	-3,433	-8.1%
Business	Accounting	1,437	1,293	-144	-10.0%
240000	Business Administration	.,.01	16	+5	+45.5%
	Economics and Finance	3,108	3,210	+102	+3.3%
	Management and Marketing	4,690	5,302	+612	+13.0%
	Total	9,246	9,821	+575	+6.2%
Fasia asia Tash and Osean Osi				. 40	. 0. 00/
Engineering Tech and Comp Sci	Civil/Mechanical Engineering	1,350	1,390	+40	+3.0%
	Computer Science	3,126	3,154	+28	+0.9%
	Electrical/Computer Engr	1,297	1,438	+141	+10.9%
	Engr-Tech-CS Special	46	57	+11	+23.9%
	Organizational Leadership	2,705	2,630	-75	-2.8%
	School of Polytechnic Total	4,103 12,627	4,565 13,234	+462 +607	+11.3% +4.8%
Health and Human Services	Dental Education		763	-607	-44.3%
Health and Human Services	Med Imaging and Radiologic Sci	1,370 570	516	-54	-44.3%
		4,238	2,378	-1,860	
	Nursing Total	<u>4,230</u> 6,178	3,657	-1,800 -2,521	-43.9% - 40.8%
Lahan Oturlian					
Labor Studies	Labor Studies Total	150 150	0 0	-150 - 150	-100.0% -100.0%
	lotal	150	Ū	-150	-100.0 %
Professional Studies	Health Physical Ed and Rec	208	217	+9	+4.3%
	Hospitality and Tourism Mgmt	1,816	1,650	-166	-9.1%
	Human Services	1,904	1,946	+42	+2.2%
	Public Policy	1,650	1,584	-66	-4.0%
	School of Education	4,770	5,382	+612	+12.8%
	Total	10,348	10,779	+431	+4.2%
Unit of Affiliated Programs	Collegiate Connection	5,145	4,932	-213	-4.1%
	Total	5,145	4,932	-213	-4.1%
Visual and Performing Arts	Art and Design	3,482	3,269	-213	-6.1%
	School of Music	2,518	2,754	+236	+9.4%
	Theatre	726	862	+136	+18.7%
	Total	6,726	6,885	+159	+2.4%
	Purdue Fort Wayne Total	93,202	88,582	-4,620	-5.0%
	IUFW delivered by Purdue FW	0	3,479	+3,479	+100.0%
	Grand Total	93,202	92,061	-1,141	-1.2%